4-8pm every day
50% OFF
SELECTED DRINKS

Barbara's Bier and Inch's draught pints
Corona and Peroni bottles
House wine 175ml

Prosecco 125ml
Folie Woo!, Sex on the Peaks,

Aperol Spritz and Spicy Mango Spritz

House vodka, rum or gin and mixer

Barbara's Bier £32

£20 BEER
Hooch £36 7 pints
TOWERS
b Barbara's Bier or Thatchers

Erdinger £42

e - £30 COCKTAIL

) Pparberg S&L £38 TOWERS sex on the Peaks
Tiny Rebel £38
Spaten £38 INDUSTRY SUNDAY
Guinness £38 RISCOUNTS

Speak to a crew member to claim

Jubel £38

= Kopparber
Apple £36 J

Corona £36
Lowenbrau £32

\ unmmmuwms

Aperol Spritz £65
Folie Woo! £60
Sex on the Peaks £60

Choose from
Ombucq
Take tequilq,
FlreboH bqb
Guinness or
Lustre

One ski. Served tableside
See inside for details




OGKTANLS

Watermelon Gin Bull premium meets refreshing
Chase GB Gin and Reb Bull Watermelon

White Peach Paloma Both sweet and smooth
Casamigos Blanco tequila, sugar,
grapefruit juice and Red Bull White Peach

Melo Imai’s
Pornstar Martini cheeky and vibrant
Smirnoff Vanilla, passion fruit, Passod, lime & sugar syrup

MOj“‘O The classic Cuban remedy
Bacardi Carta Blanca, sugar, lime, soda and mint

Pifa Colada The Puerto Rican classic
Bacardi Carta Blanca, pifia colada mix and lime

Espresso Martini The ultimate pick me up
Smirnoff Vanilla, Kahlua, espresso & sugar syrup

Strawberry Daiquiri A twist on the classic
Bacardi Carta Blanca, strawberry, lime & sugar syrup

Long Island Iced Ski The taste of Prohibition
Smirnoff Red, Gordon’s Gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca,
Cointreau, Take tequila, lime, sugar syrup & Pepsi Max

Folie Woo! Remember to shout it
Smirnoff Red, Teichenne Peach & cranberry juice

Sex on the Peaks Spring break aprés style
Smirnoff Red, Teichenne Peach,
orange juice & cranberry juice

Aperol Spritz The Italian refresher
Aperol, Prosecco & soda

Spicy Mungo Sprifz A modern creation
Take Jalapefio tequila, Prosecco,
lemon, mango puree and soda water

MARGARITAS

Largarita £15

Take Blanco tequila, fresh lemon

and lime, topped with a full bottle of
Corona Extra. All served in a 2-pint stein

£11

£11

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

OG Margarita
The classic £10

Spicy Barbs

d
It's a spicy one! /rl/%f

—— [RAUGHT

BOTILES ——

NO & LOW

Barbara's Bier
Erdinger Weissbier
Leffe

Jubel Peach

Tiny Rebel
Guinness

Spaten
Kopparberg S&L
Kopparberg Apple
Thatchers

Hooch

Corona

Lowenbrau

Erdinger Weissbier
Kopparberg
Corona

Peroni

Birra Moretti
Desperados
Pilsner Urquell
Stella Artois
Budweiser

VK

Guinness 0.0%
Heineken 0.0%
Peroni Zero
Corona Cero

Kopparberg

PINT

STEIN TOWER

£5.40 £10 £32

£6.90
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.40

Choose from Mixed Fruit or Strawberry & Lime

£12 £42
£11 £38
£11 £38
£1 £38
£1 £38
£11 £38
£1 £38
£10.50 £36
£10.50 £36
£10.50 £36
£10.50 £36
£10 £32
£5.80

£5.80

£5.20

£5.80

£5.80

£5.50

£5.50

£5.20

£5.20

£5.20

Pint £5.40

Pint £5.40

Bottle £5.10

Bottle £5.10

Bottle £5.10

WINE & BUBGLES

RED 1756ml  250ml| Bottle
:;;:Ifeps Shiraz £5.50
Borsari Cabernet £5.50 £8 £22
',:;':I‘;:i ASIIE £8  £10  £30
ROSE 175ml  250ml Bottle
Borsari Merlot Rose £5.50 £8 £22
Parini Pinot Blush £8.50 £10 £30
WHITE 175ml  250ml| Bottle
Borsari Inzolia £5.50 £8 £22
‘é'::; :':Cid° Pinot £8.50 £10  £30
SPARKLING 125ml|  Bottle
Prosecco £6 £25
Prosecco Rosé £6 £25
Bottega Gold £49
Bottega Rosé £55
Moét & Chandon £80
Moét & Chandon Rosé £90
Laurent Perrier Rose £125
Jagerbomb/Firebomb/Skittlebomb £5.10
Antica Classic Sambuca £4.60
Tequila £4.60
Jdagermeister £4.60
Baby Guinness £4.50

Chocolate
Butterscotch
Strawberry

Peach

Green Apple

Vanilla




