# GO BIG OR GO HOME



# BEER & CIDER

Save

up to

7 pints in 1

Barbara's Bier £32 Hooch £36

Erdinger £42 Leffe £38

Kopparberg S&L £38

Tiny Rebel £38

Spaten £38

Guinness £38

Jubel £38

Kopparberg Apple £36

Thatchers £36

Corona £36

Löwenbräu £32

# **COCKTAIL TOWERS**

Aperol Spritz £65

Folie Woo! £60

Sex on the Peaks £60



4-8pm every day

#### 50% OFF

#### **SELECTED DRINKS**

Barbara's Bier and Inch's draught pints

Corona and Peroni bottles

House wine 175ml

Prosecco 125ml

Folie Woo!, Sex on the Peaks,

Aperol Spritz and Spicy Mango Spritz

House vodka, rum or gin and mixer

#### £20 BEER

#### **TOWERS**

Barbara's Bier or Thatchers

#### £30 COCKTAIL

**TOWERS** Sex on the Peaks

### INDUSTRY SUNDAY DISCOUNTS

Speak to a crew member to claim



# SCHNAPPS SK

CINT CINTERAL

Choose from Sambuca, Take tequila, Fireball, baby

One ski. Served tableside
See inside for details



<b>Watermelon Gin Bull</b> Premium meets refreshing Chase GB Gin and Reb Bull Watermelon	£11
White Peach Paloma Both sweet and smooth Casamigos Blanco tequila, sugar, grapefruit juice and Red Bull White Peach	£11
Melo Imai's Pornstar Martini <i>Cheeky and vibrant</i> Smirnoff Vanilla, passion fruit, Passoā, lime & sugar syr	<b>£10</b>
<b>Mojito</b> <i>The classic Cuban remedy</i> Bacardi Carta Blanca, sugar, lime, soda and mint	£10
<b>Piña Colada</b> <i>The Puerto Rican classic</i> Bacardi Carta Blanca, piña colada mix and lime	£10
<b>Espresso Martini</b> <i>The ultimate pick me up</i> Smirnoff Vanilla, Kahlua, espresso & sugar syrup	£10
Strawberry Daiquiri A twist on the classic Bacardi Carta Blanca, strawberry, lime & sugar syrup	£10
<b>Long Island Iced Ski</b> <i>The taste of Prohibition</i> Smirnoff Red, Gordon's Gin, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cointreau, Take tequila, lime, sugar syrup & Pepsi Max	£10
Folie Woo! Remember to shout it Smirnoff Red, Teichenne Peach & cranberry juice	£9.50
<b>Sex on the Peaks</b> <i>Spring break aprés style</i> Smirnoff Red, Teichenne Peach, orange juice & cranberry juice	£9.50
Aperol Spritz The Italian refresher Aperol, Prosecco & soda	£9.50
Spicy Mango Spritz A modern creation Take Ialapeño teauila, Prosecco.	£9.50

Largarita	£1:
Take Blanco tequila, fresh lemon	

lemon, mango puree and soda water

and lime, topped with a full bottle of Corona Extra. All served in a 2-pint stein

OG Margarita	
The classic	£10

Spicy Barbs	
It's a spicy one!	£10

		Barbara's Bier	£5.40	£10	£32
	_	Erdinger Weissbier	£6.90	£12	£42
		Leffe	£6.40	£11	£38
		Jubel Peach	£6.40	£11	£38
F	=	Tiny Rebel	£6.40	£11	£38
Ē	╡	Guinness	£6.40	£11	£38
E	喜	Spaten	£6.40	£11	£38
E	3	Kopparberg S&L	£6.40	£11	£38
		Kopparberg Apple	£5.90	£10.50	£36
		Thatchers	£5.90	£10.50	£36
		Hooch	£5.90	£10.50	£36
		Corona	£5.90	£10.50	£36
		Löwenbräu	£5.40	£10	£32
	_	Erdinger Weissbier			£5.80
		Kopparberg			£5.80
		Corona			£5.20
e	<b>a</b>	Peroni			£5.80
E	Ξ	Birra Moretti			£5.80
E	3	Desperados			£5.50
		Pilsner Urquell			£5.50
		Stella Artois			£5.20
		Budweiser			£5.20
		VK			£5.20
		Guinness 0.0%		Pin	t £5.40
E		Heineken 0.0%		Pin	t £5.40

Corona Cero

Kopparberg
Choose from Mixed Fruit or Strawberry & Lime

1 Pint Stein

Bottle £5.10

Bottle £5.10

2 Pint Stein

Barbara's

**Towers** 

7 Pints

RED	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Footsteps Shiraz 187ml		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	£5.50
Borsari Cabernet	£5.50	£8	£22
Lunaris by Callia Malbec	£8	£10	£30
ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Borsari Merlot Rose	£5.50	£8	£22
Parini Pinot Blush	£8.50	£10	£30
WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Borsari Inzolia	£5.50	£8	£22
Borsari ilizolia	10.00		
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio	£8.50	£10	£30
Vita Lucido Pinot			
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio		£10	£30
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio SPARKLING		<b>£10</b> 125ml	£30 Bottle
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio SPARKLING Prosecco		£10 125ml £6	£30 Bottle
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio SPARKLING Prosecco Prosecco Rosé		£10 125ml £6	£30  Bottle £25 £25
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio SPARKLING Prosecco Prosecco Rosé Bottega Gold		£10 125ml £6	£30  Bottle £25 £25 £49
Vita Lucido Pinot Grigio SPARKLING Prosecco Prosecco Rosé Bottega Gold Bottega Rosé		£10 125ml £6	£30  Bottle  £25  £25  £49  £55

## SHOTS

Jägerbomb/Firebomb/Skittlebomb	£5.10
Antica Classic Sambuca	£4.60
Tequila	£4.60
Jägermeister	£4.60
Baby Guinness	£4.50

Chocolate **Butterscotch** Strawberry **Peach Green Apple** 

Vanilla



Half pints and 125ml wine available on request